

2010 Horkheimer Service Award Nomination Form

Young Astronomer's Name:			
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	Date of Birth: _	
If enrolled in school, provide:			
Name of School:			
Address:	City:	State:	_Zip:
Year in School:	_ School Phone # _		
Astronomical League affiliation:(Club name or MAL status)			
Local Newspaper Name:	phone # :		
Newspaper email or website address:			
Enclose optional examples of Astronomical League Achievements			
 Public Service (attach newsletter articles, etc.) Astronomy Club duties or officer positions held (attach documentation) Observing Awards earned (enclose copy of Messier club certificate, etc) Other Astronomical Service (attach description) 			
Sponsor information: Name:			
Address: City, State, Zip:			
Phone:	email address:		
Signature:	Date Signed	d:	
Sponsor must be an Astronomical League regional or AL astronomy club officer.			
To apply for this award, complete this form and submit it by the award deadline of March 31, 2010 with other application materials in four copies to:			
Carroll Iorg Astronomical League Vice President 7241 Jarboe, Kansas City MO 64114 (816) 444-4878 Email <u>carroll-iorg@kc.rr.com</u> <u>Please email a photo of yourself in jpg format or send a photo with your application, preferably in an astronomical-type setting.</u>			